

## Overall Evaluation Summary Score Sheet

Solicitation #: AEDC-25-0001

Description: Prof Svcs/Venture Capital

Department AR Economic Development Commission

<b>Prospective Contractor</b>	<b>Averaged Weighted Technical Proposal Score</b>	<b>Cost Score</b>	<b>Total Score</b>
Northwest AR Council Foundation	583.33	300.00	883.33

## Cost Evaluation Summary Score Sheet

Solicitation #: AEDC-24-0001

Description: Prof Svcs / Management of Innovate Arka  
 Department AR Economic Development Commission

Prospective Contractor	Lowest Total Cost	Second (third, fourth, etc.) Lowest Total Cost	Maximum Points for Lowest Total Cost	Number Cost Points Scored
Northwest AR Council Foundation	\$ 750,000.00		300	300.00

**Formula for Cost Score:  $(A/B) * (C) = D$**

A = Lowest Total Cost

B = Second (third, fourth, etc.) Lowest Total Cost

C = Maximum Points for Lowest Total Cost

D = Number cost points scored

## Technical Evaluation Summary Score Sheet - Post Interview

Solicitation #: AEDC-25-0001

Description: Prof Svcs/Venture Capital

Department AR Economic Development Commission

<b>Prospective Contractor</b>	<b>Averaged Weighted Technical Proposal Score</b>
Northwest AR Council Foundation	583.33

## Technical Evaluation Summary Consensus Score Sheet - Pre Interview

Solicitation #: AEDC-25-0001

Description: Prof Svcs / Venture Capital

Department: Department Name

<b>Prospective Contractor</b>	<b>Averaged Weighted Technical Proposal Score</b>
Northwest AR Council Foundation	373.33

